
AUTUMN 2023 EXAMINATIONS                         GCSE  Results 11 Jan 2024   

       

    
EXTERNAL EXAMS   

EXTERNAL 
EXAMS   NOTES 

Monday 16-Oct-23         Entry deadline 15 Sept 

Tuesday 17-Oct-23           

Wednesday 18-Oct-23 University Entrance Tests   BMAT TMUA         

Thursday 
19-Oct-23 University Entrance Tests  CAT, ELAT, GAT, MAT, 

AMELAT         

Friday 
20-Oct-23 University Entrance Tests  HAT, MLAT,  PAT, 

Philosophy Test       Results 28 Nov 23 

  23 -27 Oct HALF - TERM   pm     

Monday 30-Oct-23           

Tuesday 31-Oct-23           

Wednesday 1-Nov-23           

Thursday 2-Nov-23           

Friday 3-Nov-23           

    am   pm     

Monday 6-Nov-23 
          

Tuesday 7-Nov-23 AQA GCSE English Language 8700/2 1h45                                           

Wednesday 8-Nov-23 Edexcel GCSE Maths 1MA1/1F 1h30                                                     
Edexcel GCSE Maths 1MA1/1H 1h30                                                                      

Thursday 9-Nov-23 AQA GCSE English Language 8700/1 1h45                                                                               

Friday 10-Nov-23 Edexcel GCSE Maths 1MA1/2F 1h30                                                                            
Edexcel GCSE Maths 1MA1/2H 1h30                                                                                            

    am   pm     

Monday 13-Nov-23 Edexcel GCSE Maths 1MA1/3F 1h30                                                                                    
Edexcel GCSE Maths 1MA1/3H 1h30              

Tuesday 14-Nov-23           

Wednesday 15-Nov-23           

Thursday 16-Nov-23           

Friday 17-Nov-23           

              

 


